
200 Clay Street 
Dayton, KY 41074 
(859) 491-6565 
http://www.dayton.kyschools.us/  

Jay Brewer, Superintendent 
Inspire, Engage, Grow 

Go Grow Dayton! 
 

200 Clay Street           Dayton, Kentucky          41074 

March 2018 Board Report 
Daycare Report 

o See financial report. 
 
Early Childhood Learning 

• Enrollment as of Thursday, March 16th  
o ½ Day Preschool: 74 
o Full Day Blended Preschool with Children Inc. 18 
o Head Start: 20 

• We are on Week 25 of Book of the Week. We have given out 3,000 books to our preschool and 
Head Start students. 

• March 1 Adjustment Numbers; 
  14-15 15-16 16-17 17-18 

  1-
Dec 

1-
Mar 

1-
Dec 

1-
Mar 

1-
Dec 

1-
Mar 

1-
Dec 

1-
Mar 

Preschool 

Total 46 57 53 55 67 74 69 75 
At-
Risk 

ONLY 
26 30 28 28 27 27 24 22 

SLI 7 9 11 12 23 26 29 36 
AUT 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 
DD 10 15 11 12 16 20 15 16 

 
Special Education/504 

• Updated March 1 Adjustment 
 

CHILD COUNTS SEEK (Ages 5-21) 
DEC 1 17-18 16-17  15-16 14-15 13-14 12-13 11-12 

SEEK FUNDING 2018-19 
2017-
2018 

2016-
17 

2015-
16 

2014-
15 

2013-
14 

2012-
13 

LOW 22 20 15 15 20 12 13 
MID 113 113 97 111 101 109 100 
HIGH 40 30 32 40 39 52 49 
                

TOTAL 175 163 143 166 160 173 162 
 

Preschool 
Eligibility 14-15 15-16 16-17 17-18 
Fall (DEC 1) 50 53 67 69 
Spring (March 1) 51 55 74 75 

 


