200 Clay Street Dayton, KY 41074 (859) 491-6565 http://www.dayton.kyschools.us/



Jay Brewer, Superintendent Inspire, Engage, Grow Go Grow Dayton!

March 2018 Board Report

Daycare Report

See financial report.

Early Childhood Learning

- Enrollment as of Thursday, March 16th
 - o ½ Day Preschool: 74
 - o Full Day Blended Preschool with Children Inc. 18
 - o Head Start: 20
- We are on Week 25 of Book of the Week. We have given out 3,000 books to our preschool and Head Start students.
- March 1 Adjustment Numbers;

,		14-15		15-16		16-17		17-18	
		1-	1-	1-	1-	1-	1-	1-	1-
		Dec	Mar	Dec	Mar	Dec	Mar	Dec	Mar
Preschool	Total	46	57	53	55	67	74	69	75
	At- Risk ONLY	26	30	28	28	27	27	24	22
	SLI	7	9	11	12	23	26	29	36
	AUT	3	3	3	3	1	1	1	1
	DD	10	15	11	12	16	20	15	16

Special Education/504

• Updated March 1 Adjustment

CHILD COUNTS SEEK (Ages 5-21)							
DEC 1	17-18	16-17	15-16	14-15	13-14	12-13	11-12
		2017-	2016-	2015-	2014-	2013-	2012-
SEEK FUNDING	2018-19	2018	17	16	15	14	13
LOW	22	20	15	15	20	12	13
MID	113	113	97	111	101	109	100
HIGH	40	30	32	40	39	52	49
TOTAL	175	163	143	166	160	173	162

Preschool Eligibility	14-15	15-16	16-17	17-18
Fall (DEC 1)	50	53	67	69
Spring (March 1)	51	55	74	75